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THE "PITFALLS"IN THIS GAME ARE MANY. HIDDEN 
TREASURES, JUMP OVER THE PITS, SWING ON THE 
VINE, WATCH OUT FOR ALLIGATORS, BEWARE OF THE 
SCORPION. ANOTHER GAME FOR THE COLOR COM
PUTER WITH THE SAME HIGH RESOLUTION GRAPHICS 
AS "THE KING." REQUIRES 16K. 

***MACHINE LANGUAGE* * * 

$27.95 TAPE 

TOM MIX SOFTWARE �
•FOR THE COLOR COMPUTER & TOP 100 • 3424 College N.E., Grand Rapids, Ml 49505 (616) 364-4791• 

ADD $1 .00 POSTAGE & HANDLING• TOP ROYALTIES PAID �
MICHIGAN RESIDENTS ADD 4% SALES TAX• LOOKING FOR NEW SOFTWARE �
*TO PLACE ORDERS AFTER 5:00 P.M. CALL OUR BBS AT 616·364·4791 �



From Computer Plus to YOU . .. �

Model 12 �
1 Drive $2699 �
2 Drive $3375 �

Model Ill 16K 5699 
Model Ill 48K 

2 Disk &. RS232 c $1549 

1111•••.-r

Smith Corona TPI �
Daisy Wheel $555 �

PLUS after PLUS after PLUS 

'-., 
�~ �-

Okidata 80 $320 �
Okidata 82A $399 �
Okldata 92 $510 �

Color Computer 16K $235 
w /16K Ext . Basic $305 
w /32K Ext . Basic $420 

Color Computer Disk Drive 
Drive 0 $470 Drive 1 $299 

Buy DIRECT Here are just a few of our fine offers . .. 
call TOLL FREE for full informat ion. 

COMPUTERS 
Model 12 64K 1 Drive �
Model 12 64K 2 Drive �
Model Ill 16K �
Modellll48K �
Model 111 48K �

2 Disk 8t RS232 c �
Color Computer 16K �
Color Computer 16K �

wlextended basic 
tColor Computer 32K-64K 

wlextended basic �
Pocket Computer 2 �
Model 161DR 128K �
Model 16 2DR 128K �
DT-1 Dato Terminal �
PT-210 Portable Terminal �

MODEMS 
Lynx Direct Connect Ml/Miii 
Hayes Smart Modem II 
Hayes Smart Modem 1200 
Novotlon Smartcot 1200 
Novo tlon J·CAT 

Since 1973 

$2699 
3375 
699 
764 

1549 
235 

305 

420 
165 

4199 
4799 
599 
779 

235 
235 
565 
459 
125 

R.S. Acoustic Coupler AC3 
R.S. Modem I D.C . 
R.S. Modem II D.C. 

PRINTERS 
Daisy Wheel II 
DWP-410 
Smith Corona TPI Daisy Wheel 
Epson MX80 
Epson FX80 
Epson MX1 00 
CGP-115 
DMP-100 
DMP-200 
DMP-400 
DMP-500 
DMP-2100 
Okldoto 80 
Okldoto 82A 
Okldo to 83A 
Okldoto 84 Parallel 
Okldoto 92 
Okldata 93 
P.C. Plotter Pr inter 

We have the lowest possible 
Fully Warranteed Prices AND 
a full complement of Radio Shack 
Software. 

Prices subJect to change without notice. 
Not responalble for typographlcal errors. 
TRs-80 la a registered trademark of Tandy Corp. 

129 
129 
199 

1715 
1320 
555 

Coll 
Coll 
Coll 
199 
315 
599 

1010 
1539 
1779 
320 
399 
655 
999 
510 
859 

DISK DRIVES 
R.S. Model Ill 1ST-Drlve �
Tandon 40 Track Ml �
Color Computer Drive 1 �
Color Computer Drive 0 �
Primary Hard Disk Mii �
Pr imary Hord Disk Miii �

ETC. 
CCR-81 recorder 
C. C Joysticks 
16K RAM N.E.C. 200 N.S. chips 
64K Rom Chips 
Coco FHL Flex D.0 .S. 
32K Mlcrobulfer lnl lne 

SOFTWARE 
Brand Nome Software • �

Send for llstlng. �
R.S. Software 10% off list 
Para llel Printer Cables ore 
available for most computers. 

I Cot or Compu ter 64K requires 
Disk 0 ond D O.S 

Write tor your 

180 

P.O. Box 1094 
480 King Street 
Littleton, MA 01460 
617·486-3193 lrH catalog 

650 
289 
299 
470 

3099 
2199 

52 
22 
25 
75 

69.95 
229 







































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































16K Arcade Quality Games 
For TRS-80 Color Computer 

on& �
1219! �

SPECTRAL ASSOCIATES, 141 HARVARD AVE., TACOMA, WA. 98466 

BESTSELECTIONANYWHERE TOLL FREE FOR ORDERS ONLY: 1-800-426-1830 8:30-4:30 P.S.T. 
Excep1 WA, AK , HIGREAT UTILITIES 

FLEX+ DOS BUSINESS OFFICE: 206-565-8483 �
BEST EDITOR / ASSEMBLER We accept VISA, MASTERCARD, AMERICAN EXPRESS. �

SUPER MACHINE LANGUAGE GAMES Add 3% for shipping . NO C.O.D. All prices U.S. FUNDS. �
FANTASTIC BASIC GAMES � To find out about our other products, write or call for catalog.

BOOKS 


	Front Cover
	Feature Articles 
	Flashy Program, By Thunder

	Departments
	Product Reviews 
	3D Tic Tac Toe

	Back Cover



